
Date Time Home Away

Saturday, April 26, 2025 12:40 PM Plumber's Supply Co (P) PPJRINC (P)

Saturday, April 26, 2025 1:55 PM Maia Steel Placers (P) G.T. Building (P)

Monday, April 28, 2025 7:30 PM Thomas E Sears Insurance (P) G.T. Building (P)

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 6:15 PM Plumber's Supply Co (P) Maia Steel Placers (P)

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 7:30 PM PPJRINC (P) Thomas E Sears Insurance (P)

Saturday, May 3, 2025 12:40 PM Thomas E Sears Insurance (P) Plumber's Supply Co (P)

Saturday, May 3, 2025 1:55 PM PPJRINC (P) Maia Steel Placers (P)

Monday, May 5, 2025 7:30 PM G.T. Building (P) Plumber's Supply Co (P)

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 6:15 PM G.T. Building (P) PPJRINC (P)

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 7:30 PM Maia Steel Placers (P) Thomas E Sears Insurance (P)

Saturday, May 10, 2025 12:40 PM Thomas E Sears Insurance (P) PPJRINC (P)

Saturday, May 10, 2025 1:55 PM G.T. Building (P) Maia Steel Placers (P)

Monday, May 12, 2025 7:30 PM PPJRINC (P) Plumber's Supply Co (P)

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 6:15 PM G.T. Building (P) Thomas E Sears Insurance (P)

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 7:30 PM Maia Steel Placers (P) Plumber's Supply Co (P)

Saturday, May 17, 2025 12:40 PM Thomas E Sears Insurance (P) Maia Steel Placers (P)

Saturday, May 17, 2025 1:55 PM Plumber's Supply Co (P) G.T. Building (P)

Monday, May 19, 2025 7:30 PM Maia Steel Placers (P) PPJRINC (P)

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 6:15 PM Plumber's Supply Co (P) Thomas E Sears Insurance (P)

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 7:30 PM PPJRINC (P) G.T. Building (P)

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 6:15 PM G.T. Building (P) Maia Steel Placers (P)

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 7:30 PM PPJRINC (P) Thomas E Sears Insurance (P)

Saturday, May 31, 2025 12:40 PM Plumber's Supply Co (P) PPJRINC (P)

Saturday, May 31, 2025 1:55 PM Thomas E Sears Insurance (P) G.T. Building (P)

Monday, June 2, 2025 7:30 PM Maia Steel Placers (P) Plumber's Supply Co (P)
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